



We create chemistry

Date: 01/24/2025

CWF Order ID: 98705604

Page 1 of 1

Customer

NEWMAR CORPORATION

355 N DELAWARE
USA NAPPANEE, IN 46550

Re: Fleet Name NEWMAR MOTOR HOMES
Fleet Code 59555 **A**
Fleet Color Name GREY LUSTRE MET
Stock# 746910

Your color match request was received and evaluated by the Whitehouse Color Laboratory.
Listed below is the DIAMONT formula that has been developed:

Formula

Step	1	Pricegroup: USA Z				
Pos.	Base	Pint	1 Quart	2 Quarts	3 Quarts	Gallon
1	UR50	40.0	79.9	159.9	239.8	319.8
2	BC201	165.0	330.1	660.1	990.2	1320.3
3	BC101	218.7	437.3	874.6	1311.9	1749.2
4	BC171	270.2	540.4	1080.8	1621.3	2161.7
5	BC250	320.3	640.5	1281.0	1921.6	2562.1
6	BC185	360.0	720.0	1439.9	2159.9	2879.9
7	BC407	392.4	784.9	1569.7	2354.6	3139.5
8	BC880	417.0	834.0	1668.0	2502.1	3336.1
9	BC800	433.6	867.3	1734.5	2601.8	3469.0
10	BC105	439.3	878.5	1757.1	2635.6	3514.2

NEW 59555	/CS0	Step: 1/1
GREY LUSTRE MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2000-2003		<u>5/4/2011</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NEW 59555	/CS0	Step: 1/1
GREY LUSTRE MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	317.20	BC406	3,177.60
BC101	686.00	BC800	3,305.20
BC171	1,013.40	BC805	3,325.90
BC185	1,333.70	BC880	3,488.00
BC200	2,660.60		
BC250	2,970.90		

NEW 59555	/CS0	Step: 1/1
GREY LUSTRE MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2000-2003		<u>5/4/2011</u>

UR50	317.20	317.20
BC101	368.80	686.00
BC171	327.40	1,013.40
BC185	320.30	1,333.70
BC200	1,326.90	2,660.60
BC250	310.30	2,970.90
BC406	206.70	3,177.60
BC800	127.60	3,305.20
BC805	20.70	3,325.90
BC880	162.10	3,488.00